bpeHnp

XEROX

XEROX

XEROX

XEROX

XEROX

CS-FU-XER-WC3225

Neuyka B coope Cactus CS-FU-XER-WC3225
(126N00431/)C91-01034B-reman) ansa Xerox WC
3225/3215/3025, Ph 3260/3052, Samsung ML-
2950/ML-2955/SCX-4726/SCX-4727/SCX-
4728/SCX-4729 100000cTp.

HaumeHoBaHue TOBapa CoBMecTUMOCTb
WorkCentre 3225
WorkCentre 3215
WorkCentre 3025
Phaser 3260

Phaser 3052



bpeHnp,

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

HamMmeHoBaHue ToBapa

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

COBMEeCcTUMOCTb

M3065

M3015

M2885

M2880

M2876

M2875

M2871

M2870

M2836

M2835

M2830

M2826

M2825



bpeHnp,

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

HamMmeHoBaHue ToBapa

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SCX

SCX

SCX

COBMEeCcTUMOCTb

M2821

M2820

M2676

M2675

M2671

M2670

M2626

M2625

M2621

M2620

4729

4728

4727



bpeHnp, HamMmeHoBaHue ToBapa CoBMEeCTUMOCTb

SAMSUNG SCX 4726

SAMSUNG ML 2955

SAMSUNG ML 2950



